
 FINAL RATIONALIZED TIMING ON CUTTCAK-PARADEEP ROUTE FOR UP TRIP (CATAGORY-B, BUSES TOUCHING BOTH CUTTACK AND TARPUR/JAIPUR AND NOT 

PARADEEP) AS ON 17.11.2022

CUTTACK TARPUR TARPUR JAIPUR JAIPUR

Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep.

1 4:05 5:20 5:22 5:32 5:34

2 4:15 5:30 5:32 5:42 5:44

3 4:25 5:40 5:42 5:52 5:54

4 4:35 5:50 5:52 6:02 6:04

5 4:45 6:00 6:02 6:12 6:14

6 4:55 6:10 6:12 6:22 6:24

7 OD02P2861 CUTTACK TO 5:05 6:20 6:22 6:32 6:34

8 OR05AV9484 CUTTACK TO AMBIKI 5:15 6:30 6:32 6:42 6:44

9 5:25 6:40 6:42 6:52 6:54

10 OD05AC6729 CUTACK TO PACHERA 5:35 6:50 6:52 7:02 7:04

11 OR05AG9015
Cuttack to sankheswar via Tarpur 

& back 5:45 7:00 7:02

12 5:55 7:10 7:12 7:22 7:24

13 OD05W4174 CUTTACK TO KHURANTA 6:05 7:20 7:22 7:32 7:34

14 OD05AK6558 CTC TO PATKURA 6:15 7:30 7:32 7:42 7:44

15 OD05U4414 Cuttack to sankheswar via Tarpur & back6:25 7:40 7:42 7:52 7:54

16
OIU9008/

OIU9949

BAGHADITUTHA TO CUTTACK 

AND CUTTACK TO ERASAMA 

AND CUTTACK TO 

BAGHADITUTHA AND BACK 6:35 7:50 7:52 8:02 8:04

17 6:45 8:00 8:02 8:12 8:14

18 OR05Z1742
Cuttack to Thikiri and back 

Cuttack to Pradeep and back 6:55 8:10 8:12 8:22 8:24

19 OD05AN0051 CTC TO AMBIKI 7:05 8:20 8:22 8:32 8:34

20 OD05Z8109 CUTTACK TO BEHEDPUR VIA 

SOMEPUR TARPUR AND BACK 7:15 8:30 8:32

21 OD05D0778 G. PUR TO CUTTACK 7:25 8:40 8:42 8:52 8:54

22 OD13D7399 BBSR TO SANDHAKUDA 7:35 8:50 8:52 9:02 9:04

23 OR19N8692 CTC TO HALADIGARH 7:45 9:00 9:02 9:12 9:14

Sl No. BUSNO ROUTE

Version-8.0
Page 1 of 6



 FINAL RATIONALIZED TIMING ON CUTTCAK-PARADEEP ROUTE FOR UP TRIP (CATAGORY-B, BUSES TOUCHING BOTH CUTTACK AND TARPUR/JAIPUR AND NOT 

PARADEEP) AS ON 17.11.2022

CUTTACK TARPUR TARPUR JAIPUR JAIPUR
Sl No. BUSNO ROUTE

24 OR05P5355
PALADA TO CUTTACK AND BACK 

AND CUTTACK TO AMBIKI VIA 

TIRTOL ERSAMA AND BACK 7:55 9:10 9:12 9:22 9:24

25 OR10C7262
Cuttack to Kanimul via Tarpur & 

back 8:05 9:20 9:22

26 OD05AJ6729 CUTTACK TO ERASAMA 8:15 9:30 9:32

27 OD05AT9474 CUTTACK TO PATAKURA 8:25 9:40 9:42 9:52 9:54

28 OR05Q0977 ARILO TO CUTTACK VIA TARPUR 

RAGUNATHPUR AND BACK 8:35 9:50 9:52 10:02 10:04

29
OD05C7288/

OR05AU0778

CUTTACK TO PANCHAPALLI AND 

BACK 8:45 10:00 10:02 10:12 10:14

30 OD05N1015

CHAULIA TO CUTTACK VIA 

BILAHAT, MD PUR & BACK 

CUTTACK TO PADMAPUR VIA 

TIRTOL PATKURA & BACK 8:55 10:10 10:12 10:22 10:24

31 OD05P7294

ERSAMA TO CUTTACK VIA 

TIRTOL AND BACK TWO ROUTE 

DAILY 9:05 10:20 10:22 10:32 10:34

32 OD05AB7262 BBSR TO BAGHADI 9:15 10:30 10:32 10:42 10:44

33 OD05AR4525 CUTTACK TO OLARA 9:25 10:40 10:42 10:52 10:54

34 OD05AC5055
TIKHIRIA TO CUTTACK and BACK 

AND CUTTACK TO KALABUDA 

AND BACK TO TIKHIRI 9:35 10:50 10:52 11:02 11:05

35 9:45 11:00 11:02

36 OR21A8739 CUTTACK TO TIKARPADA 9:55 11:10 11:12 11:22 11:24

37 OD05G8001 CHAULIA T CUTTACK AND 

CUTTACK TO DANILO AND BACK 10:05 11:20 11:22

Version-8.0
Page 2 of 6



 FINAL RATIONALIZED TIMING ON CUTTCAK-PARADEEP ROUTE FOR UP TRIP (CATAGORY-B, BUSES TOUCHING BOTH CUTTACK AND TARPUR/JAIPUR AND NOT 

PARADEEP) AS ON 17.11.2022

CUTTACK TARPUR TARPUR JAIPUR JAIPUR
Sl No. BUSNO ROUTE

38
OD05C7288/

OR05AU0778
CUTTACK TO PANCHAPALLI AND 

BACK 10:15 11:30 11:32 11:42 11:44

39 10:25 11:40 11:42 11:52 11:54

40 OD05V5009
BERHAMPUR TO CUTTACK VIA 

TIRTOL AND BACK 10:35 11:50 11:52 12:02 12:04

41 OR05V4915
KANIMULA TO CUTTACK VAI 

TARPUR AND BACK 10:45 12:00 12:02

42 OR05P1395

Sankheswar to cuttack, Cuttack 

to Kalabuda & Cuttack to BBSR & 

back 10:55 12:10 12:12

43 OR07Y6219 Gadabishnupur to Cuttack 11:05 12:20 12:22 12:32 12:34

44 OR21C1380 CUTTACK TO NUAGAON 11:15 12:30 12:32 12:42 12:44

45 OD05U4414 Cuttack to BAGHEDIGHAT 11:25 12:40 12:42 12:52 12:54

46 OD29G0515 BBSR TO KHARANASI 11:35 12:50 12:52 13:02 13:04

47 OD05AC6729 CUTTACK TO PATAKURA 11:45 13:00 13:02 13:12 13:14

48 OD05AW3334 BBSR TO KHURANT 11:55 13:10 13:12 13:22 13:24

49 OD05Z3642 CUTTACK TO SANKHESWAR  12:05 13:20 13:22 13:32 13:34

50

OD05N5008/ 

OD05Y7299

BAGHADITUTHA TO CUTTACK 

AND CUTTACK TO ERASAMA 

AND CUTTACK TO 

BAGHADITUTHA AND BACK 12:15 13:30 13:32 13:42 13:44

51 OR05AU9484 CUTTACK TO HALADIGADA 12:25 13:40 13:42 13:52 13:54

52 OD05W4174 CUTTACK TO KHURANTA 12:35 13:50 13:52 14:02 14:04

53 OR10C7262
Cuttack to Kanimul via Tarpur & 

back 12:45 14:00 14:02

54 OD21F1948 BBSR TO KARANJ 12:55 14:10 14:12 14:22 14:24

55 OR05AA0778 Gadabishnupur to cuttack via 

panchapalli, manijanga & back 13:05 14:20 14:22 14:32 14:34

56 OR05AH3254

CUTTACK TO PARADEEP VIA 

KUJANG, BALITUTHA, BBSR TO 

NUAGAON 13:15 14:30 14:32 14:42 14:44

Version-8.0
Page 3 of 6



 FINAL RATIONALIZED TIMING ON CUTTCAK-PARADEEP ROUTE FOR UP TRIP (CATAGORY-B, BUSES TOUCHING BOTH CUTTACK AND TARPUR/JAIPUR AND NOT 

PARADEEP) AS ON 17.11.2022

CUTTACK TARPUR TARPUR JAIPUR JAIPUR
Sl No. BUSNO ROUTE

57 OD05Z8109 CUTTACK TO BEHEDPUR VIA 

SOMEPUR TARPUR AND BACK 13:25 14:40 14:42

58
OR05AB5479

Olara to Cuttack & Cuttack to 

BBSR & back 13:35 14:50 14:52 15:02 15:04

59 OR05AE5174 JANAPAL TO CUTTACK 13:45 15:00 15:02 15:12 15:14

60 OD05T0908 BBSR TO BALIAMANA 13:55 15:10 15:12 15:22 15:24

61 OR05X0053 TRILOCHANPUR TO BBSR 14:05 15:20 15:22 15:32 15:34

62 OD05AA6622
Panchapalli to BBSR via Tirtol, 

Cuttack and back 14:15 15:30 15:32 15:42 15:44

63 OR05AG9015 CTC TO SANKHESWAR 14:25 15:40 15:42

64 OR05AB3055
Mangarajpur to Cuttack via 

Nuapada, Tirtol & back 14:35 15:50 15:52 16:02 16:04

65 OR05AP0053
SENDHUKUDU TO 

BHIBANESWAR 14:45 16:00 16:02 16:12 16:14

66 OR05Y3833 CUTTACK TO SANKHESWAR 14:55 16:10 16:12 16:22 16:24

67

OD05N5008/O

D05Y7299

BAGHADITUTHA TO CUTTACK 

AND CUTTACK TO ERASAMA 

AND CUTTACK TO 15:05 16:20 16:22 16:32 16:34

68 OD05AG7529 AMIYAPALI TO CUTTACK 15:15 16:30 16:32 16:42 16:44

69 OR05T0745 CTC TO PANCHARAHATA 15:25 16:40 16:42 16:52 16:54

70 OD05P7294

ERSAMA TO CUTTACK VIA 

TIRTOL AND BACK TWO ROUTE 

DAILY 15:35 16:50 16:52 17:02 17:04

71 OR01F8089

SANKHESWAR TO 

BHUBANESWAR AND BBSR TO 

CUTTACK AND BACK 15:45 17:00 17:02

72
OD05C7288/OR

05AU0778

CUTTACK TO PANCHAPALLI AND 

BACK 15:55 17:10 17:12 17:22 17:24

Version-8.0
Page 4 of 6



 FINAL RATIONALIZED TIMING ON CUTTCAK-PARADEEP ROUTE FOR UP TRIP (CATAGORY-B, BUSES TOUCHING BOTH CUTTACK AND TARPUR/JAIPUR AND NOT 

PARADEEP) AS ON 17.11.2022

CUTTACK TARPUR TARPUR JAIPUR JAIPUR
Sl No. BUSNO ROUTE

73 OD05AC5055
TIKHIRIA TO CUTTACK and BACK 

AND CUTTACK TO KALABUDA 

AND BACK TO TIKHIRI 16:05 17:20 17:22 17:32 17:34

74 OR05Q0977 ARILO TO CUTTACK VIA TARPUR 

RAGUNATHPUR AND BACK 16:15 17:30 17:32

75 OR05AB3694
SENDHUKUDU TO 

BHIBANESWAR 16:25 17:40 17:42 17:52 17:54

76 OR05V4915
KANIMULA TO CUTTACK VAI 

TARPUR AND BACK 16:35 17:50 17:52

77 OD05B4415
MACHHIPADA TO BBSR VIA 

JAIPUR, TARPUR 16:45 18:00 18:02 18:12 18:14

78 OD05AD9129 Ambiki to BBSR via Ersama, CTC 

& back and BBSR to CTC & back 16:55 18:10 18:12 18:22 18:24

79 OR02AH9491

PACHERA TO MASTER CANTEEN 

AND CUTTACK TO MASTER 

CANTEEN & BACK 17:05 18:20 18:22 18:32 18:34

80 OR05AP0395

CHAULIA TO CUTTACK VIA 

BILAHAT, MD PUR & BACK 

CUTTACK TO PADMAPUR VIA 

TIRTOL PATKURA & BACK 17:15 18:30 18:32

81 OD05N1015

Chaulia to Cuttack & back 

Cuttack to Danilo and Cuttack to 

BBSR & back 17:25 18:40 18:42

82 OD05G8001 CHAULIA T CUTTACK AND 

CUTTACK TO DANILO AND BACK 17:35 18:50 18:52

83 OD05V5009
BERHAMPUR TO CUTTACK VIA 

TIRTOL AND BACK 17:45 19:00 19:02 19:12 19:14

Version-8.0
Page 5 of 6



 FINAL RATIONALIZED TIMING ON CUTTCAK-PARADEEP ROUTE FOR UP TRIP (CATAGORY-B, BUSES TOUCHING BOTH CUTTACK AND TARPUR/JAIPUR AND NOT 

PARADEEP) AS ON 17.11.2022

CUTTACK TARPUR TARPUR JAIPUR JAIPUR
Sl No. BUSNO ROUTE

84 OR05W1254

PARADEEP TO BBSR VIA 

MANIJANGA,ERASAMA,KUJANG 

& BACK 17:55 19:10 19:12 19:22 19:24

85 OR05P1395

Sankheswar to cuttack, Cuttack 

to Kalabuda & Cuttack to BBSR & 

back 18:05 19:20 19:22

86 OR04D5404 PANDUA TO MASTERCANTEEN VIA CUTTACK18:15 19:30 19:32 19:42 19:44

87 OD05D0778
CUTTACK TO GOBARDHANPUR 18:25 19:40 19:42 19:52 19:54

88 OR05AN7835

CUTTACK TO KANIMUL AND 

BACK, CUTACK-PARADEP AND 

BACK 18:35 19:50 19:52

89 OR05R5475 18:45 20:00 20:02 20:12 20:14

90 OR05G1789 REDHUA TO CUTTACK 18:55 20:10 20:12

91 OD29G0515 CUTTACK TO TIKHIR 19:05 20:20 20:22 20:32 20:34

92 OD05Z3642 BBSR TO SANJHARIBANT 19:15 20:30 20:32 20:42 20:44

93 OD05AT9474 CTC TO KHURANT 19:25 20:40 20:42 20:52 20:54

94 19:35 20:50 20:52 21:02 21:04

95 OR19N8692 CTC TO BAHUJANGA 19:45 21:00 21:02 21:12 21:14

96 19:55 21:10 21:12 21:22 21:24

97 OR21C1380 CTC TO LIASAL 20:05 21:20 21:22 21:32 21:34

98 20:15 21:30 21:32 21:42 21:44

99 20:25 21:40 21:42 21:52 21:54

100 20:35 21:50 21:52 22:02 22:04

101 20:45 22:00 22:02 22:12 22:14

102 20:55 22:10 22:12 22:22 22:24

Version-8.0
Page 6 of 6


